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FARE REVENUE BY GROUP

o ECO

CONTRACTS

o ED

o Human Services

o Farebox (Bus)

PUBLIC FARES

o TVM (TRAX & FrontRunner)

o FAREPAY Card

o Paratransit

SPECIAL SERVICES*

o Van Pool

o Government
o Mobile App

o Paper Passes

*Managed by Operations

o Microtransit
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FARE REVENUE BY YEAR

$33.5M
$35.4M

$39.0M

2022 2023 2024
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FARE REVENUE
Contract & Public Fare*

$16.3M

$12.8M

$15.4M
$14.6M

$16.4M
$15.5M

Contract Fare Sales

2022 2023 2024

Contract Public Fare

* Excludes Special Services
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FARE REVENUE
Contract*

* Excludes Special Services

$0.0M

$2.0M

$4.0M

$6.0M

$8.0M

$10.0M

Education Eco Custom Other

2022 2023 2024
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$0.0M

$1.0M

$2.0M

$3.0M

$4.0M

$5.0M

TVM Mobile Ticketing Cash Fare on Bus FAREPAY Paper Passes Micro Transit

2022 2023 2024

FARE REVENUE
Public Fare

* Excludes Special Services
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$32 million

* Excludes Special Services

2024 FARE REVENUE
Contract and Public Fare*
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HISTORY OF FARE MEDIA SHIFTS

FAREPAY card launches

2014

Corporate consignment 
program (paper passes) 
shifted to EFC

2017 - 2019

Mobile App launches

2018

Tokens eliminated

2020

Reduced 22 paper 
products to 9

2022

Paper products 
reduced to 6

2024
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TRIPS PER UNIQUE USER

18

18

23

0 5 10 15 20 25

CORPORATE PASS PARTNERS

2019 2023 2024

13

12

16

0 5 10 15 20 25

ED PASS PARTNERS

2019 2023 2024
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OUTLOOK

Replace all Platform 
& Station Validators

Tap Campaign Farebox Replacement 
Review

Submit Fare 
Evaluation

Updated Board & 
Corporate Policy
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